G50K3976 Radial Glass Thermistor
• Glass hermetic encapsulation with high
resistance to humid environments
• Wide operating temperature range
• High stability and performance in harsh
environmental conditions
• Fast response time
• RoHS Compliant

Rev 00 4/5
G50K3976 Radial Glass Thermistor
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description ȍ @25ºC MOQ
G50K3976A1 Radial Glass Thermistor Series A 50,000 10,000*
G50K3976B1 Radial Glass Thermistor Series B 50,000 10,000*
G50K3976C1 Radial Glass Thermistor Series C 50,000 10,000*
* For quantities less than Minimum Order Quantity – Contact Distribution
  G        50K   3976   A     1
        1: ± 1%
    Tolerance @ 25°C               2: ± 10%
        3: ± 5%
        4: ± 3%
    Series A                               5: ± 2%
    Series B
                 Series C
    25/85 Beta Value
             Resistance Tolerance @ 25°C
                          G = Radial Glass
NORTH AMERICA EUROPE ASIA
Measurement Specialties, Inc.
910 Turnpike Road
Shrewsbury, MA 01545
Tel:  1-508-842-0516
Fax: 1-508-842-0342
Sales email:
Measurement Specialties, Inc
Ballybrit Business Park
Galway Ireland
Tel:  +353-91-753238
Fax:  +353-91-770789
Sales email:
Measurement Specialties (China) Ltd.
Block 5A, Tian Fa Building
Tian An Cyber Park
Futian District, Shenzhen
518048 China
Tel:   +86 (0) 755 833 01004
Fax:  +86 (0) 755 833 06797
    Sales email:
The information in this sheet has been carefully reviewed and is believed to be accurate; however, no responsibility is assumed for
inaccuracies. Furthermore, this information does not convey to the purchaser of such devices any license under the patent rights to the
manufacturer. Measurement Specialties, Inc. reserves the right to make changes without further notice to any product herein. Measurement
Specialties, Inc. makes no warranty, representation or guarantee regarding the suitability of its product for any particular purpose, nor does
Measurement Specialties, Inc. assume any liability arising out of the application or use of any product or circuit and specifically disclaims
any and all liability, including without limitation consequential or incidental damages. Typical parameters can and do vary in different
applications. All operating parameters must be validated for each customer application by customer’s technical experts. Measurement
Specialties, Inc. does not convey any license under its patent rights nor the rights of others.
Model Number G50K3976 Radial Glass Thermistor www.meas-spec.com       Date 16/08/08
Rev 00 5/5